PNETI

Optical Network International

Polarization Insensitive Circulator-780, 830, 850nm

Specifications

Parameters Unit 3 Port
Operating Wavelength (A,) nm 780, 830, 850
Operating Wavlength Range nm +10
Typ. Insertion Loss (23°C) dB 1.3
Insertion Loss (23°C) dB <1.8
Isolation (23°C all SOP) dB =20
Crosstalk (P1 to P3) dB 245
Return Loss dB =50
WDL dB <0.2
Power Handling mwW 300
Fiber Type HI 780
Dimension mm 96.6x28x27
Operating Temperature (T,) T 10 ~ 50
Storage Temperature C -10 ~ +60
Package Dimensions
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Units: mm
Tolerance: X. ¢ 1mm; XX+ 02mm

Ordering Information

CIR- ©-@0-0CB-0010-6-0@EBBG®-OD-0®®EBE®®®®

@ |Port 3=3 Port;

@ Grade P=P Grade;

3 |wavelength 780; 830; 850;

@ Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube; 3mm=3mm Loose Tube;

@ Fiber Length 1=1m;

©® |Fiber Type HI 780;

(@  |connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=0Other,
Package 96.6x28x27;
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